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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Fuentes1207
Gym Kidz NMB

9.650 9.900 9.7009.600 38.850
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Chelsea Cassell1205
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.450 9.6009.650 37.900
5 2 1 3 2 

2 

Harper Benway1203
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.900 9.400 9.6508.950 36.900
9 3T 8T 2 3 

3 

Caitlyn Fylnn1213
Flip City

9.000 9.400 9.1509.000 36.550
7T 3T 6T 4 4 

4 

Sydney Kovari1308
Academy Gym

9.400 8.850 8.9009.050 36.200
2T 7T 5 9 5 

5 

Rhyann Rolle1206
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.000 8.8009.200 36.100
6 6 3 10 6T

6T

Ana Paula Colmenares1218
Shelton Gym

9.000 9.050 9.0509.000 36.100
7T 5 6T 6T 6T

6T

Josie Milton1204
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 8.500 9.1009.150 36.050
4 10 4 5 8 

8 

Montserrat Mendez1209
Academy Gym

9.400 8.600 9.0508.950 36.000
2T 9 8T 6T 9 

9 

Kate Benavente1201
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.800 8.850 8.5008.750 34.900
10 7T 11 11 10 

10 

Aubrey Bushell1220
Twins

8.700 7.650 9.0008.900 34.250
11 11 10 8 11 

11 
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